
001 |RO 23 0573188F | |DA6BF05A |20.08 09:36:29.1 |OK |01 |010 |
002 |RO 23 0573199F | |DA6BEFF7 |20.08 09:36:47.7 |OK |01 |032 |
003 |RO 23 0571735F | |DA6BF068 |20.08 09:38:44.1 |OK |01 |036 |
004 |RO 23 0571732F | |DA6BEFA1 |20.08 09:38:45.4 |OK |01 |024 |
005 |RO 23 0919605F | |DA6BEDB9 |20.08 09:42:08.5 |OK |01 |049 |
006 |RO 23 1249210F | |DA6BEDC4 |20.08 09:42:12.7 |OK |01 |009 |
007 |RO 23 0571740F | |DA6BF046 |20.08 09:42:25.8 |OK |01 |037 |
008 |RO 23 0919668F | |DA6BEF71 |20.08 09:47:13.3 |OK |01 |012 |
009 |RO 23 0573175F | |DA6BF01A |20.08 09:47:13.7 |OK |01 |045 |
010 |RO 23 0919601F | |DA6BF151 |20.08 09:49:14.5 |OK |01 |026 |
011 |RO 23 0573198F | |DA6BED6F |20.08 09:49:16.7 |OK |01 |048 |
012 |RO 23 0573184F | |DA6BEE4B |20.08 09:49:20.7 |OK |01 |015 |
013 |RO 23 2013339F | |DA6BEF9A |20.08 09:49:31.4 |OK |01 |001 |
014 |RO 23 1249242F | |DA6BEDB0 |20.08 09:49:52.7 |OK |01 |033 |
015 |RO 23 0571042F | |DA6BF12F |20.08 09:50:08.5 |OK |01 |025 |
016 |RO 23 1249225F | |DA6BF11A |20.08 09:50:35.7 |OK |01 |042 |
017 |RO 23 0919603F | |DA6BEFFB |20.08 09:50:36.9 |OK |01 |030 |
018 |RO 23 0919620F | |DA6BEDBE |20.08 09:52:26.5 |OK |01 |034 |
019 |RO 23 0573133F | |DA6BEEDF |20.08 09:53:29.8 |OK |01 |018 |
020 |RO 23 0919645F | |DA6BEE13 |20.08 09:53:58.1 |OK |01 |038 |
021 |RO 23 0919614F | |DA6BEF7F |20.08 09:54:05.5 |OK |01 |051 |
022 |RO 23 0919618F | |DA6BEF85 |20.08 09:54:30.4 |OK |01 |003 |
023 |RO 23 0573163F | |DA6BF13D |20.08 09:57:09.4 |OK |01 |028 |
024 |RO 23 0919635F | |DA6BEFD3 |20.08 09:59:06.5 |OK |01 |007 |
025 |RO 23 0919633F | |DA6BEF01 |20.08 10:03:55.5 |OK |01 |008 |
026 |RO 23 0919643F | |DA6BEF1B |20.08 10:04:36.0 |OK |01 |050 |
027 |RO 23 0919617F | |DA6BEFE1 |20.08 10:05:31.4 |OK |01 |040 |
028 |RO 23 0571736F | |DA6BF137 |20.08 10:05:34.4 |OK |01 |022 |
029 |RO 23 0571741F | |DA6BF038 |20.08 10:11:29.5 |OK |01 |031 |
030 |RO 23 0573189F | |DA6BF0FF |20.08 10:15:23.4 |OK |01 |011 |
031 |RO 23 0571727F | |DA6BF06D |20.08 10:19:42.5 |OK |01 |047 |
032 |RO 23 0573134F | |DA6BEDE1 |20.08 10:26:26.9 |OK |01 |053 |
033 |RO 23 0571723F | |DA6BF0DE |20.08 10:34:28.0 |OK |01 |027 |
034 |RO 23 0571725F | |DA6BEE04 |20.08 10:38:38.4 |OK |01 |014 |
035 |RO 23 0573132F | |DA6BEFC5 |20.08 10:42:09.9 |OK |01 |052 |
036 |RO 23 0919623F | |DA6BF11B |20.08 10:56:02.2 |OK |01 |041 |
037 |RO 23 0571733F | |DA6BF052 |20.08 11:00:10.8 |OK |01 |013 |
038 |RO 23 1249215F | |DA6BEE06 |20.08 11:17:32.8 |OK |01 |046 |
039 |RO 23 2013334F | |DA6BF089 |20.08 11:23:44.8 |OK |01 |019 |
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-4.14 Cod concurs: 64157 Serie ceas: 103396
BENZING Live : 48905506 SW-4.5 HW-8.1 Autorizare: AA90119D
1: 38400775

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live! Pag.: 1/2

https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/105168_1692478560.pdf


040 |RO 23 0573161F | |DA6BEDD3 |20.08 11:25:10.9 |OK |01 |002 |
041 |RO 23 0571744F | |DA6BF13B |20.08 15:02:04.4 |OK |01 |017 |
042 |RO 23 0571729F | |DA6BEDA5 |20.08 15:18:48.2 |OK |01 |039 |
043 |RO 23 1249207F | |DA6BEE8B |20.08 18:28:05.1 |OK |01 |021 |
044 |RO 23 0919602F | |DA6BEDD7 |20.08 19:23:07.6 |OK |01 |043 |
045 |RO 23 1249219F | |DA6BEF0B |20.08 20:11:12.2 |OK |01 |029 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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